10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
SAG Series Electro-ptic Modulators (Pockels Cell)
1. Free-Space High-Speed Modulators (Pockels Cell)
Our electro-optic modulators are based on a special crystal that has less piezo-effect and low charge
migration than the traditional Mg-doped lithium niobate crystals, resulting in clean response with less
ringing, more efficient with less power consumption, the ability to work at shorter wavelength and higher
optical power. We produce two versions: resonant and direct driving. Both modify the phase, polarization

[3]. Wavelength dependent, typical is for 550nm, max is for 1060nm.
Resonant Modulator Half-Wave Voltage
Ordering Information:
Series Modulation
type
Wavelength Optical
power
Resonant
frequency
Input
polarizer *
Output
polarizer *
Isolator
SAG-
REOM
Amplitude=A
Phase=P
250~400nm=03
400~600nm=05
600~900nm=07
900~1250nm=10
1250~1650nm=14
Regular=1
2W=2
5W=5
10W=10
20W=20
50W=50
100W=100
300W=300
20MHz=20
5MHz=5
10MHz=10
30MHz=30
50MHz=50
No=1
PBS=4
Glan-
Thompson=5
No=1
PBS=4
Glan-
Thompson=5
Single
resonant
Frequency
version = F1
* PBS: CW 15W/cm² , Glan-Thompson: CW 2kW/cm².
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113

 WW: operation wavelength, such as 850nm, 1064nm, 1310nm,1550nm and 2000nm
 XG: operation bandwidth, such as 2.5G, 10G, 40G
 F: In-out fiber such as PP (PM/PMF)
 FC: fiber connector such as FA (FC/APC), FP (FC/PC)
1. SCQ Series Intensity Modulators
Part number Operation
wavelength nm
Min wavelength
nm
Max
wavelength nm
Bandwidth
Hz
In/out fiber Fiber
connector
SCQ-AM-850-10G 850 830 870 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-AM-1064-10G 1060 980 1150 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-AM-1310-2.5G 1310 1290 1330 2.5G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-AM-1550-2.5G 1550 1530 1565 2.5G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-AM-1550-10G 1550 1530 1565 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-AM-1550-20G 1550 1530 1565 18G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-AM-1550-40G 1550 1530 1565 28G PM/PM FA, FP
1.1 SCQ-AM-1310 Series 1310nm Intensity Modulators
The LiNbO3 intensity modulator is widely used in high-speed optical communication system, laser
sensing and ROF systems because of well electro-optic effect. The SCQ-AM series based on MZ
structure and X-cut design, has stable physical and chemical characteristics, which can be applied both
in laboratory experiments and industrial systems.

In Optical input port PM Fiber (125μm/250μm)
Out Optical output port PM and SM Fiber option
RF RF input port SMA(f)
Bias Bias control port 1,2 Bias, 3,4-N/C (feedback)
2. SCQ Series Phase Modulators
Part number Operation
wavelength nm
Min
wavelength nm
Max
wavelength nm
Bandwidth
Hz
In/out fiber Fiber
connector
SCQ-PM-780-10G 780 760 800 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-850-10G 850 780 890 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-1064-300M 1060 980 1150 300M PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-1064-10G 1060 980 1150 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-1310-10G 1310 1290 1330 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-1550-300M 1550 1530 1565 300M PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-1550-10G 1550 1530 1565 10G PM/PM FA, FP
SCQ-PM-1550-20G 1550 1530 1565 20G PM/PM FA, FP
2.1 SCQ-PM Series 1310nm Electro-optical Phase Modulators
The LiNbO3 phase modulator is widely used in a high-speed optical communication system, laser
sensing, and ROF systems because of well electro-optic effect. The SCQ-PM-1310 series, based on Ti-
diffused technology, has stable physical and chemical characteristics, which can meet most applications